JUNIPER NETWORK EQUIPMENT

VENDORS COST

JMA- St Louis, MO

2ND GEAR LLC- Costa Mesa, CA
HYPERTEC USA INC- Tempe, AZ
BYTESPEED- Moorhead, MN
CENTURYLINK- Chesterfield, MO
WALKER & ASSOCIATES- Welcome, NC

HOWARD TECHNOLOGY- Laurel, MS

Award to JMA Information Technology, Overland Park, KS

$19,101.56

$22,736.00

$24,750.35

$24,895.00

$24,908.17

$26,182.42

$45,416.00
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