JUNIPER NETWORK EQUIPMENT

VENDORS	cost
JMA- St Louis, MO	\$19,101.56
2 ND GEAR LLC- Costa Mesa, CA	\$22,736.00
HYPERTEC USA INC- Tempe, AZ	\$24,750.35
BYTESPEED- Moorhead, MN	\$24,895.00
CENTURYLINK- Chesterfield, MO	\$24,908.17
WALKER & ASSOCIATES- Welcome, NC	\$26,182.42
HOWARD TECHNOLOGY- Laurel, MS	\$45,416.00

Award to JMA Information Technology, Overland Park, KS